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Weather/Track : 1007 hPa - Dry 13 °C - Humidity 87 % Start : 08:25, End : 08:35

1 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 5 5 - - 148.1 1:44.519

2 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 5 5 - - 148.1 1:44.627

3 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 5 2 0.066 0.066 148.0 1:44.734

4 Augusto Farfus BRA BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 3 2 0.145 0.079 147.9 1:44.813

5 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 5 5 0.201 0.056 147.8 1:44.858

6 Mikel Azcona ESP PWR Racing Cupra TCR 5 5 0.204 0.003 147.8 1:44.747

7 Nicky Catsburg NLD BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 3 2 0.227 0.023 147.8 1:44.895

8 Johan Kristoffersson SWE Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 4 4 0.329 0.102 147.6 1:44.997

9 Benjamin Leuchter DEU Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 5 5 0.337 0.008 147.6 1:44.978

10 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 5 2 0.413 0.076 147.5 1:45.024

11 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 5 5 0.417 0.004 147.5 1:45.085

12 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Motorsport Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 5 5 0.546 0.129 147.3 1:45.214

Subject to technical scrutineering
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